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

Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 726 | Year Built: 2000

This sophisticated 1-bedroom, 1-bathroom offers a blend of modern comfort and convenience,

ideally positioned for both privacy and tranquility. Step inside to discover a bright and airy space
filled with natural light, accentuated...

Listing courtesy of Corcoran McEnearney
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5004 DOMAIN PLACE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2041978 | Status: Active Under Contract ™

List PriceT$675,000  Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/2/2 | SqFt: 2,070 | Year Built: 1975

Extremely rare opportunity to own an immaculate, all-brick, three-level townhome in a prime

Alexandria City location! Nestled in the sought-after Domain Place, a private enclave of just 38
townhomes, this 3-bedroom, 2 full bath, a...

Listing courtesy of Washington Fine Properties

4560 STRUTFIELD LANE #1102, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2040404 | Status: Active Under Contract @ | Unit: 1102

List Price: $389,900 | Days on Market: 37 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/0 | SqFt: 878 | Year Built: 2000

Discover this charming 2-bedroom, 1-bathroom corner Venice unit, offering an abundance of

natural light and a thoughtful layout. Enter through the generously sized foyer, which includes a
convenient in-unit side-by-side washer and...

Listing courtesy of Compass

4646 LAMBERT DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2040724 | Status: Closed e

List PriceT$899,900  Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential

Sale Price: $919,000 | Sold Date: 02/18/2025

Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 2,816 | Year Built: 1999

With the perfect combination of location, space and price, this brick-front townhouse with four

bedrooms, three and half bathrooms, and a two car garage is the one you have been waiting for.
Four-bedroom homes in Stonegate are ha...

Listing courtesy of Compass

5427 DAWES AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2040928 | Status: Closed g

List PriceT$875,000 Days on Market: 23 | Property Type: Residential

Sale Price: $725,000 | Sold Date: 02/24/2025

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,945 | Year Built: 1949

CALLING ALL SAVVY BUILDERS & INVESTORS!!! Don’t miss this INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY

to purchase this potentially sub-dividable 20,460sf/.47 acre lot inside the Beltway! For
buyer/homeowners who are seeking to design their ow...

Listing courtesy of KW Metro Center

5609 COLFAX AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAFX2219120 | Status: Closed a

List PriceT$850,000 Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential

Sale Price: $860,000 | Sold Date: 02/26/2025

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 2,880 | Year Built: 1952

***OPEN SUNDAY 1-3pm*** INTRODUCING 5609 Colfax Avenue—a rare opportunity to own a
stunning home on an expansive half-acre lot in the heart of Dowden Terrace, a picturesque
community blending modern and classic traditional ho...

Listing courtesy of Keller Williams Realty

2314 SIBLEY STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2040626 | Status: Closed.I

List PriceT$649,900 Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $675,000 | Sold Date: 02/14/2025

Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/2/2 | SqFt: 2,394 | Year Built: 1968

A Rare Opportunity in this Exclusive Neighborhood.

A Corner 4 BR, 4 BA, 3 Level Townhouse, with a Double Lot! Side and Rear lot fully Fenced for
privacy, including nice mature Trees & Landscaping. A Renovated Gou...

Listing courtesy of RLAH @properties
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5120 WOODMIRE LANE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22311

MLS #: VAAX2041774 | Status: Closed e

List PriceT$595,000 T Days on Market: 23 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $633,000 | Sold Date: 03/07/2025

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/2/2 | SqFt: 2,260 | Year Built: 1980

**Don’t Miss This All-Brick Garage Townhouse in Seminary Park!™*

Step into this stunning, light-filled townhouse offering an amazing and spacious floor plan designed
for modern living. The ...
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